Annexure - 9

Name of the Corporate Debtor : NCS Sugars Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP : June 24, 2022 (Order Copy Received on June 29, 2022)
List of Creditors as on : August 5, 2022
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in INR)
Details of Claims Received Details of Claims Admitted
Amount A ¢ Amount of Ar?uljtﬂglt gzzgy Amount of Amount of
Sl. No. Name of the Creditor D R . Amount Amount of N f Clai covered by mol:jnb Whether contingent that may be sét claim not claim under Remarks, if any
ate of Recelpt | Claimed | Claim Admitted | NA™Ur€ 0T CIAIM ] security coverec oy | related party? claim p admitted verification
: guarantee off
interest
Assistant Commissioner (ST),
1 Parvatipuram Circle, Vizianagram 13-07-2022 3,46,84,816 - Other Debt NA NA No - - - 3,46,84,816
Division
Total 3,46,84,816 - - - - - 3,46,84,816




